Riverside Square & River's Edge
@ 3145 South Ashland Avenue, Chicago, IL 60608

> o9, ,_“ 2\~
Riverside Square
& River’s Edge
MCE miiZyos W
Hardware Trovh Marked”
EEETR PartyCity
CHARTER(S T - -Mobile-

Excellent location at a high-
traffic intersection with access
to I-55, in a densely populated
area.

Center Size: 169,435
Spaces Available: 4

Within 3 Miles

Population 370,992
Avg. Household Income 63,015
Avg. Home Value 326,068
Vehicles Per Day 38,287

The Bridgeport |
Art Center

Regency: Adam Foret 630 645 2820 Updated: Feb 19 2018
Centers. Leasing Contact AdamForet@regencycenters.com

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



Riverside Square & River's Edge
@ 3145 South Ashland Avenue, Chicago, IL 60608

@Eemyunmrs 748 DOLLAR TREE

PET SUPPLIES PLUS.

PartyCity

MA' IANOIS | 2 2l2 222 2%

Hardware

CAN
SLEEPY'S' SUB-DIVIDE

NAP1 NIZ\P NAP3

\R \ \ 1f 1

[ AVAILABLE [[JLEASED [INAP (NOT A PART)

1001

Regency Adam Foret 630 645 2820
Centers. Leasing Contact AdamForet@regencycenters.com

Center Size: 169,435
SPACE TENANT

03 AVAILABLE

09 AVAILABLE

12 AVAILABLE

13 AVAILABLE

01 MARIANO'S FRESH MARKET
02 PET SUPPLIES PLUS

04 GORDON'S ACE HARDWARE
06 SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY

07 CONCENTRA

10 GNC

n CARDINAL FITNESS

14 SLEEPY'S - THE MATTRESS PROFES
15 T-MOBILE

16 H & R BLOCK

17 MIAMI OPTICAL

18 CHECK 'N GO

19 SUBWAY

20 ALPINE CUTS

21 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

22 PARTY CITY

23 CRICKET WIRELESS

24 PATTY'S HAIR DESIGN

25 GOLDEN AQUARIUM

26 DOLLAR TREE

EO1 BURGER KING

SF
3,000
5,000
3,000
4,000
74,495
6,000
7,200
1,600
9,360
1,400
8,000
6,000
1,200
2,400
2,680
1,200
1,430
970
6,000
10,100
1,200
1,200
1,200

10,800

Updated: Feb 19 2018

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



