

# Riverside Square & River's Edge

3145 South Ashland Avenue, Chicago, IL 60608



Excellent location at a high-traffic intersection with access to I-55, in a densely populated area.

**Center Size: 169,435**

**Spaces Available: 4**

## Within 3 Miles

Population	370,992
Avg. Household Income	63,015
Avg. Home Value	326,068
Vehicles Per Day	38,287

# Riverside Square & River's Edge

3145 South Ashland Avenue, Chicago, IL 60608

Center Size: 169,435



SPACE	TENANT	SF
03	AVAILABLE	3,000
09	AVAILABLE	5,000
12	AVAILABLE	3,000
13	AVAILABLE	4,000
01	MARIANO'S FRESH MARKET	74,495
02	PET SUPPLIES PLUS	6,000
04	GORDON'S ACE HARDWARE	7,200
06	SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY	1,600
07	CONCENTRA	9,360
10	GNC	1,400
11	CARDINAL FITNESS	8,000
14	SLEEPY'S - THE MATTRESS PROFES	6,000
15	T-MOBILE	1,200
16	H & R BLOCK	2,400
17	MIAMI OPTICAL	2,680
18	CHECK 'N GO	1,200
19	SUBWAY	1,430
20	ALPINE CUTS	970
21	O'REILLY AUTO PARTS	6,000
22	PARTY CITY	10,100
23	CRICKET WIRELESS	1,200
24	PATTY'S HAIR DESIGN	1,200
25	GOLDEN AQUARIUM	1,200
26	DOLLAR TREE	10,800
E01	BURGER KING	0

1 of 1